
EXAMINATIONS 

2023/2024 

 

 

Y12 & Y13 GCSE Retakes  
English Language     Maths 
Paper 1 Tuesday 7th Nov 2023   Paper 1 Wednesday 8th Nov 2023 
Paper 2 Thursday 9th Nov 2023   Paper 2 Friday 10th Nov 2023 
       Paper 3 Monday 13th Nov 2023 
 

Internal Exams – November Series 
Y11 Maths, English & Science only (Hall) 
Y13 Full Suite (Gym) 
Monday 13th Nov 2023 – Friday 24th Nov 
 

 

Internal Exams – February Series 
Y11 & 13 Full Suite (Hall/Gym) 
Monday 5th Feb 2024 – Friday 9th Feb   &   Monday 19th Feb 2024 – Friday 23rd Feb 

 
 

Internal Exams – End of Year Assessments 
Y10 & Y12 (Hall/Gym) 
Monday 24th Jun 2024 – Friday 28th Jun 
 
 

June 2024 Examination Series  
GCSE Thursday 9th May – Wednesday 19th Jun  
GCE Monday 13th Jun – Tuesday 25th Jun 
 
Contingency Afternoons/Days – All students sitting June series must be available for the following 

dates: 
Thursday 6th Jun  
Thursday 13th Jun  
Wednesday 26th Jun  
 
 

Results Days 
GCE Thursday 15th August 
GCSE Thursday 22nd August 

 


